
OHIO STATE VS. FERRIS
STATE

CCHA QUARTERFINALS, GAME 3
3/17/2013

Columbus, Ohio

FINAL STATS

Ohio State
(16-16-7) 3

Ferris State
(16-16-5) 2



Ohio State vs. Ferris State
Official Hockey Hame Box Score (Final)

Ferris State vs Ohio State (3/17/2013 at Columbus, Ohio)

Ferris State (16-16-5) vs. Ohio State (16-16-7)
Date: 3/17/2013 - Location: Columbus, Ohio
Attendance: 628 - Start time: 7:05 pm - End time: 9:29 pm - Total time: 2:24

Prd Time Team Scored by Assists Vis. on ice Home on ice

1. 1st OSU 01:32 PP Max McCormick/15 Ryan Dzingel/20
Tanner Fritz/25

7,9,23,28 17,18,24,16,8

2. 1st FSU 13:31 EV Andy Huff/6 Kyle Bonis/8
Travis Ouellette/15

18,7,9,28,23 7,15,18,27,44

3. 1st FSU 14:30 EV Cory Kane/9 Dom Panetta/3
Eric Alexander/7

17,4,3,8,24 16,17,20,25,28

4. 1st OSU 18:50 PP Curtis Gedig/3 Ryan Dzingel/20
Craig Dalrymple/14

16,19,23,7 8,18,24,16,17

5. 3rd OSU 03:33 EV Anthony Greco/5 Ryan Dzingel/21
Curtis Gedig/12

3,4,8,17,24 44,18,8,15,21

Goals by Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
FSU 2 0 0 2
OSU 2 0 1 3

Shots by Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
FSU 14 21 14 49
OSU 9 9 9 27

TEAM SUMMARY
# Ferris State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
16 Garrett Thompson 0 0 0 3 0 0
17 Eric Alexander 0 1 2 5 0 1
18 Andy Huff 1 0 2 2 +1 0
19 Justin DeMartino 0 0 0 4 0 1
2 Scott Czarnowczan 0 0 2 0 0 0
20 Matthew Kirzinger 0 0 0 5 0 1
21 Justin Buzzeo 0 0 0 2 0 1
22 Matt Robertson 0 0 0 1 0 1
23 Brandon Anselmini 0 0 0 4 +1 4
24 Dom Panetta 0 1 4 0 0 1
26 Simon Denis 0 0 0 1 0 1
27 Dakota Klecha 0 0 0 1 0 0
28 Kyle Bonis 0 1 0 5 +1 0
3 Travis White 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 CJ Motte 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Zach Dorer 0 0 0 1 0 1
7 Jason Binkley 0 0 0 5 +1 4
8 Cory Kane 1 0 0 8 0 0
9 Travis Ouellette 0 1 0 2 +1 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Kenny Babinski dnp
12 TJ Schlueter dnp
15 Nate Milam dnp
25 Sean O'Rourke dnp
29 Charles Williams dnp
31 Rob Granett dnp
5 Connor Schmidt dnp

Totals 2 4 10 49 16

# Ohio State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Darik Angeli 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 Alex Lippincott 0 0 0 2 0 0
15 Nick Oddo 0 0 0 1 0 0
16 Tanner Fritz 0 1 0 2 -1 0
17 Max McCormick 1 0 0 3 -1 2
18 Ryan Dzingel 0 3 2 2 0 0
20 Riley Simpson 0 0 0 0 -1 1
21 Sam Jardine 0 0 0 1 +1 0
23 Tyler Lundey 0 0 0 1 0 1
24 Craig Dalrymple 0 1 0 3 0 1
25 Justin DaSilva 0 0 2 0 -1 1
27 Devon Krogh 0 0 0 2 -1 1
28 Alex Szczechura 0 0 0 2 -1 2
33 Chris Crane 0 0 2 2 0 0
34 Brady Hjelle 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Anthony Greco 1 0 0 2 0 2
7 Al McLean 0 0 0 0 -1 2
8 Curtis Gedig 1 1 0 2 +1 0
9 Chad Niddery 0 0 0 2 0 1
12 Travis Statchuk dnp
14 Alex Carlson dnp
26 Matt Johnson dnp
30 Jeff Michael dnp
31 Peter Megariotis dnp
39 Collin Olson dnp
5 Brandon Martell dnp
6 Clark Cristofoli dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 3 6 6 27 15

Power Play Goals-Att
Prd FSU OSU
1st 0-1 2-3
2nd 0-1 0-1
3rd 0-0 0-0

Pens-Mins by Prd
Prd FSU OSU
1st 5-10 2-4
2nd 0-0 1-2
3rd 0-0 0-0

Officials:
Referee: Brian Hill
Linesman: Mark Wilkins
Linesman: Tony Molina
Goal judge: Marc
DesRosiers

GOALTENDERS
# Ferris State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 CJ Motte L 58:52 3 7,9,8 24
TM TEAM 1:08 0 0,0,0 0

# Ohio State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
34 Brady Hjelle W 60:00 2 12,21,14 47

PENALTY SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Andy Huff FSU 2:HOLDING 00:39 PP
1st Chris Crane OSU 2:HOLDING 03:12 PP
1st Scott Czarnowczan FSU 2:INTERFERENCE 14:49 PP
1st Eric Alexander FSU 2:INTERFERENCE 17:52 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Dom Panetta FSU 2:ROUGHING 19:46 PP
1st Ryan Dzingel OSU 2:ROUGHING ATW 19:46
1st Dom Panetta FSU 2:ROUGHING ATW 19:46
2nd Justin DaSilva OSU 2:HOLDING 07:31 PP

Win-Brady Hjelle (14-13-6). Loss-CJ Motte (15-15-5).





Ohio State vs. Ferris State
Official Hockey Hame Box Score (Final)

Ferris State vs Ohio State (3/17/2013 at Columbus, Ohio)

FACEOFF SUMMARY

Ferris State - Faceoffs

## Player W L

8 Cory Kane 4 11
9 Travis Ouellette 17 15
16 Garrett Thompson 1 3
18 Andy Huff 0 1
19 Justin DeMartino 0 1
20 Matthew Kirzinger 12 3
21 Justin Buzzeo 3 4
28 Kyle Bonis 0 1

Totals 37 39

Ohio State - Faceoffs

## Player W L

9 Chad Niddery 1 0
11 Alex Lippincott 1 0
15 Nick Oddo 4 10
16 Tanner Fritz 14 7
17 Max McCormick 4 2
18 Ryan Dzingel 3 1
20 Riley Simpson 3 4
23 Tyler Lundey 9 13

Totals 39 37


